Governmental Live Scan Agencies

Alcona County Sheriff

Antrim County Sheriff

Baraga County Sheriff

Battle Creek Police Department
Benzie County Sheriff

Bloomfield Hills Police Department
Calhoun County Sheriff
Charlevoix County Sheriff
Chelsea Police Department
Dearborn Police Department
Farmington Hills Police Department
Flint Police Department

Flushing Police Department
Gibraltar Police Department
Grand Rapids Community College Police Department
Grand Rapids Police Department
Grand Traverse County Clerk
Gratiot-Isabella Regional Educational Service Agency
Greenville Police Department
losco County Sheriff

Iron County Sheriff

Isabella County Sheriff

Kalamazoo Public Schools
Livingston County Sheriff

Livonia Police Department
Midland County Sheriff

Midland Police Department
Montmorency County Sheriff
Muskegon County Sheriff

Osceola County Sheriff

Ottawa County Sheriff

Port Huron Police Department
Presque Isle County Sheriff
Saginaw Chippewa Tribal Police Department Saginaw
County Sheriff

Sanilac County Sheriff

Shiawasee County Sheriff
Southfield Police Department
Southgate Police Department
Trenton Police Department

Troy Police Department

9th Circuit Court
Niles Law Enforcement Complex

989-724-6271
231-533-8627
906-524-6100
269-966-3305
231-882-4484
248-644-4200
269-969-6450
231-547-4461
734-475-1771
313-943-2240
248-871-2600
810-237-6800
810-659-3119
734-676-1022
616-234-4000
616-456-3400
231-922-4760
989-875-5101
616-754-7101
989-362-6164
906-875-0650
989-772-5911
269-383-0184
517-546-2440
734-466-2470
989-839-4600
989-631-5716
989-785-4238
231-724-6351
231-832-2288
616-738-4000
810-984-8415
989-734-2156
989-775-4701
989-790-5456
810-648-2000
989-743-2297
248-796-5500
734-258-3060
734-676-8377
248-524-3443
269-383-8862
269-683-1313

214 W Main Street, Harrisville, M| 48740

207 E Cayuga Street, Bellaire, Ml 49615

940 US-41, L'Anse, MI 49946

20 N Division Street, Battle Creek, M1 49014
505 S Michigan Avenue, Beulah, MI 49617
45 E Long Lake Road, Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304
161 Michigan Avenue, Battle Creek, M1 49014
1000 Grant Street, Charlevoix, MI 49720

311 S. Main Street, Chelsea, M| 48118

16099 Michigan Avenue, Dearborn, MI 48126
31655 W Eleven Mile Road, Farmington Hills, Ml 48336
210 E 5th Street, Flint, Ml 48502

725 E Main Street, Flushing, MI 48433

29450 Munro Street, Rockwood, M1 48173

143 Bostwick Avenue NE, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503
1 Monroe Center Street NW, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503
400 Boardman Avenue, Traverse City, Ml 49684
1131 E Center Street, Ithica, MI 48847

415 S Lafayette Street, Greenville, M| 48838

428 W Lake Street, Tawas City, Ml 48763

2 S 6th Street # 1, Crystal Falls, Ml 49920

207 Court Street # A, Mt. Pleasant, M| 48858
1220 Howard Street, Kalamazoo, MI 49008

150 S Highlander Way, Howell, MI 48843

15050 Farmington Road, Livonia, Ml 48154

2727 Rodd Street, Midland, MI 48640

2727 Rodd Street, Midland, M| 48640

11045 M-32 West, Atlanta, Ml 49709

25 W Walton Avenue, Muskegon, Ml 49440

325 W Upton Avenue, Reed City, Ml 49677

12220 Fillmore Street, West Olive, Ml 49460

100 McMorran Boulivard, Port Huron, MI 48060
267 N 2nd Street, Rogers City, MI 49779

6954 E Broadway Road, Mt Pleasant, M| 48858
618 Cass Street, Saginaw, Ml 48602

65 N Elk Street, Sandusky, Ml 48471

201 E McArthur Street, Corunna, M| 48817

26000 Evergreen Road, Southfield, M1 48076
14710 Reaume Parkway, Southgate, Ml 48195
2872 W Jefferson Avenue, Trenton, Ml 48183

500 W Big Beaver Road, Troy, M| 48084

227 W Michigan Avenue, Kalamazoo, MI 49007
1600 Silverbrook Ave. Niles, Ml 49120



For private Live Scan agencies please see
http://www.michigan.gov/msp/0,4643,7-123-1878_8311-237662--,00.html
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